100-Schuss freihand

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

STADTHERR,
Cécilia

HILGER, Marco

ECKERT, Maria-
Theresia

HILGER,
Susanne

WEBER, Robert

Verein

KK-Schiitzen Mering

EdelweiB Gilching

Tell Schiitzen
Willmatshofen-
Tronetshofen

EdelweiB Gilching

Seerose WeBling

HIRSCHBERGER, KK-Schiitzen Mering

Florian
KOSTEZKI, Witali

CHOQUETTE,
Cornelia

BRAUNER,
Katrin

LEGER-PAUL,
Melanie

PFAFFENBAUER,
Tobias

PROTZ, Dieter
NAGL, Stefanie

SCHMIDT,
Thomas

BAYER, Sabine
HOLLAND, Sarah

HEINLE JUN.,
Ludwig

STOLL, Vicky
STOLLE, Bettina

PFLUGBEIL,
Hans

STOLL, Ludwig

BAUMLER,
Florian

LORKE, Andreas
STOLL, Ingrid

EBEL, Jan

SG Griesstatt

Tell Schiitzen
Willmatshofen-
Tronetshofen

SG Griinwald-
Schiitzen

SG Martinslust
Martinsried e,V,

Wildschiitzen
Herrsching

SG Wilzhofen

SG Griinwald-
Schiitzen

Aubachschiitzen
Hochstadt

Eintracht
Etterschlag

SG Immergriin
Tutzing

SG Martinslust
Martinsried e,V,

FSG Starnberg

Schiitzenverein

Schwabniederhofen

Isarlust Nantwein

FSG Starnberg

Geierschiitzen
Deiningen

Altschiitzen
Traubing

FSG Starnberg

Pipinsgilde
Pipinsried

1. Serie

(1/10)

101,4

102,9

98,4

98,7

102,0

99,7

99,8

98,9

99,6

97,4

94,9

98,3
98,0

100,9

95,7
97,2

98,8

97,2
92,1

97,2

98,1

88,1

99,1
97,0

94,6

2. Serie

(1/10)

104,3

99,7

101,0

100,1

98,1

100,7

98,5

99,8

96,0

96,7

99,1

99,0
102,4

101,6

98,8
98,7

100,3

99,0
94,2

96,1

99,5

96,0

96,5
95,0

97,1

3. Serie

(1/10)

102,3

100,4

101,7

101,6

102,6

100,3

100,1

100,7

99,1

99,8

98,2

95,0
99,5

99,3

96,6
96,1

99,3

94,5
95,8

96,3

95,7

100,8

100,3
98,8

94,1

4. Serie

(1/10)

105,1

101,1

101,3

100,5

98,9

98,4

100,6

100,4

100,6

101,4

99,1

102,4
97,7

97,9

98,0
99,3

96,9

97,2
100,4

96,5

95,6

96,7

95,3
99,2

94,3

5. Serie

(1/10)

103,4

102,3

102,9

103,5

103,2

102,8

102,0

97,9

99,9

100,5

99,6

97,4
101,0

96,6

97,5
99,0

97,1

90,3
100,4

99,3

93,5

97,4

97,6
97,2

98,1

6. Serie
(1/10)

100,1

99,8

97,7

101,3

98,6

99,5

99,3

98,2

100,8

99,1

98,6

98,3
99,4

98,4

101,8
95,8

95,4

100,0
97,9

98,2

100,5

97,0

97,1
99,0

95,1

7. Serie
(1/10)

103,4

100,5

103,7

100,9

98,9

100,9

100,4

101,5

96,2

99,8

100,0

97,1
99,6

97,8

96,3
100,1

99,5

98,3
92,7

96,0

93,8

95,1

93,7
98,2

96,1

OpticScore

8. Serie
(1/10)

102,7

102,3

101,1

102,9

100,0

100,5

97,3

100,5

102,6

98,4

98,8

100,4
97,1

99,0

98,2
99,4

95,6

99,9
97,0

96,8

97,0

100,0

95,1
86,7

96,1

9. Serie
(1/10)

103,9

105,0

101,6

102,0

102,5

97,0

101,1

100,3

99,0

97,9

97,9

100,3
99,7

96,7

101,6
98,3

98,5

99,9
97,7

94,8

96,6

96,3

96,7
98,2

99,6

10.
Serie
(1/10)

100,9

105,1

102,9

100,6

99,8

101,6

99,9

99,8

99,1

99,3

104,0

101,6
95,4

98,2

99,0
97,8

96,4

95,7
99,3

96,0

95,1

97,4

93,2
93,0

95,6

1027,5
Ringe

1019,1
Ringe

1012,3
Ringe

1012,1
Ringe

1004,6
Ringe

1001,4
Ringe

999,0
Ringe

998,0
Ringe

992,9
Ringe

990,3
Ringe

990,2
Ringe

989,8
Ringe
989,8
Ringe

986,4
Ringe

983,5
Ringe
981,7
Ringe

977,8
Ringe

972,0
Ringe
967,5
Ringe

967,2
Ringe

965,4
Ringe

964,8
Ringe

964,6
Ringe
962,3
Ringe

960,7
Ringe



26.

27.

28.

20.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

PAUL, Ramona

WILLBOLD,
Andreas

OHR, Jutta
OHR, Armin

SCHEIDLER,
Manuel

BOOK, Alexander

STOGNBAUER,
Kilian

SPERBER, Carl

DRAHTSCHMIDT,
Jana

REDER, Marcus
KLING, Florian
NAGL, Andreas

WIRFS,
Alexander

SG Martinslust
Martinsried e,V,

SG Immergriin
Tutzing

SV Germania
Segringen

SG Immergriin
Tutzing

SG Martinslust
Martinsried e,V,

SG Martinslust
Martinsried e,V,

Schiitzenverein

Schwabniederhofen

Altschiitzen
Traubing

St, Sebastian
Aufkirchen

SG Griinwald-
Schiitzen

ESV Weilheim

SG Griinwald-
Schiitzen

Diana Allershausen

eV,

WELLER, Markus Sportschiitzenverein

FISCHER, Leon

POCKRAND,
Dominik

FABIAN, Thomas

EHEGARTNER,
Michael

KRESSE,
Alexander

KRIEGER,
Waldemar

LIEBSCHER,
Christian

FORSTER, Lisa
HUBER, Maxi
PRITZL, Marius
KLEIN, Doris
KRESSE, Maria

HORBENKO,
Ruslan

Pleidelsheim e,V,

SG Immergriin
Tutzing

Wildschiitzen
Herrsching

ESV Weilheim

SG Griinwald-
Schiitzen

SG Griinwald-
Schiitzen

SV Rémerburg
Griinwald

ESV Weilheim

SG Immergriin
Tutzing

Altschiitzen Tutzing

SG Martinslust
Martinsried e,V,

Altschiitzen
Traubing

SG Griinwald-
Schiitzen

SG Griinwald-
Schiitzen

91,6

93,9

92,9
94,9

90,6

92,0

93,7

96,9

87,5

95,5
88,4
92,3

90,8

85,2
87,7

95,1

91,4

95,4

91,1

84,6

84,6

88,9
83,2
78,5
61,6
58,7

52,9

92,4

95,9

96,2
96,7

94,9

97,0

91,4

95,6

99,0

93,5
92,9
95,8

87,6

93,0
91,5

88,4

87,3

88,2

90,4

89,0

86,0

84,8
84,2
77,8
75,3
64,1

50,8

95,5

96,9

94,3
94,6

96,7

93,2

95,0

98,1

88,0

96,5
93,2
91,6

97,0

92,3
93,5

85,2

91,0

87,8

84,9

90,2

91,2

82,3
87,2
80,7
72,7
58,1

64,7

95,1

100,2

95,6
98,8

94,2

96,6

95,4

91,9

95,1

94,5
92,0
87,7

93,8

91,0
87,4

90,3

88,0

92,8

87,2

87,3

92,1

95,3
90,6
89,2
69,5
54,7

64,1

101,6

97,3

94,9
98,2

92,6

92,8

94,4

94,1

93,0

89,0
89,3
89,9

88,7

92,0
87,9

89,7

87,7

89,0

90,6

84,3

91,7

86,9
83,6
84,3
72,3
61,9

57,8

99,7

94,6

99,7
92,6

100,5

97,2

94,6

87,8

90,2

93,6
95,0
84,9

95,5

92,2
88,9

89,6

91,6

86,1

89,4

89,0

88,3

82,5
83,6
76,1
67,9
67,3

49,7

94,7

99,7

91,6
98,4

93,3

92,0

92,3

92,7

95,1

88,8
94,7
98,2

90,4

96,5
95,6

93,3

93,6

90,4

92,4

89,7

92,5

86,5
82,5
77,5
78,8
72,5

45,8

95,6

91,5

91,6
96,1

96,3

97,0

99,1

92,7

88,6

96,3
95,1
99,8

90,0

91,1
91,9

92,8

88,3

93,9

92,2

88,1

82,9

86,6
79,7
85,4
76,7
61,8

54,0

97,4

92,4

97,0
87,1

93,1

93,1

90,0

92,4

96,1

93,1
87,8
94,3

94,0

91,0
87,5

85,1

94,5

83,5

90,3

92,0

86,1

83,9
86,1
88,8
68,0
58,2

67,7

95,8

95,3

99,4
94,7

97,1

92,9

92,7

91,4

97,4

87,0
97,2
89,1

93,6

94,7
89,9

91,9

87,8

90,5

85,1

94,7

91,1

85,5
81,3
76,9
77,4
48,7

56,8

959,4
Ringe

957,7
Ringe

953,2
Ringe
952,1
Ringe

949,3
Ringe

943,8
Ringe

938,6
Ringe

933,6
Ringe

930,0
Ringe

927,8
Ringe
925,6
Ringe
923,6
Ringe

921,4
Ringe

919,0
Ringe
901,8
Ringe

901,4
Ringe

901,2
Ringe

897,6
Ringe

893,6
Ringe

888,9
Ringe

886,5
Ringe

863,2
Ringe
842,0
Ringe
815,2
Ringe
720,2
Ringe
606,0
Ringe

564,3
Ringe
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